Applications
• Outdoor Miniature Channel Letters
• Outdoor Acrylic Block Letters
• Ultra thin small channel letters
Warm White Neutral White Daylight
3000K 5000K 6500K
5000K
Color Temperature Scale

www.AgiLight.com I www.tridonicsignage.com
LS -UMIN 65K
Part Number Guide
LED Sign   Color Temperature
65K
-L4
-L4
Spacing in mm
-50
-35-UMINLS
Module type: ULTRA MINI Beam pattern Version Control
A
A
Region
E
E
Ordering Information
 Part number White Color
Temperature
LS-UMINE75K-L4-50A 7500K   20  21     420
LS-UMINE65K-L4-50A 6500K   20  21     420
LS-UMINE57K-L4-50A 5700K   20  21     420
LS-UMINE50K-L4-50A 5000K   20  21     420
LS-UMINE45K-L4-50A 4500K   20  18     360
LS-UMINE41K-L4-50A 4100K   20  18     360
LS-UMINE30K-L4-50A 3000K   20  18     360
LS-UMINE27K-L4-50A 2700K   20  18     360
* ±10%
Nominal Light Output (lm)*
per Module per Meter
 Part number White Color
Temperature
LS-UMINE75K-L4-35A 7500K 30  21  627
LS-UMINE65K-L4-35A 6500K  21  627
LS-UMINE57K-L4-35A 5700K 30  21  627
LS-UMINE50K-L4-35A 5000K 30  21  627
LS-UMINE45K-L4-35A 4500K 30  18  537
LS-UMINE41K-L4-35A 4100K 30  18  537
LS-UMINE30K-L4-35A 3000K 30  18  537
LS-UMINE27K-L4-35A 2700K 30  18  537
* ±10%
Nominal Light Output (lm)*
per Module per Meter
50